City of Appleton Aol W 14703

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 18-1326, Version: 1

Request to approve Contract Amendment / Change Order No. 1 to contract 68-17 for Red Parking
Ramp Expansion Joint Replacement for the addition of a level 4 deck seal spot repair and 120 linear
feet of EMSEAL expansion joint sealer in the amount of $19,060.00 resulting in a decrease to
contingency from $4,000.00 to $0.00. Overall contract increases from $84,030.00 to $99,090

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

